
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, N
POB, W 209.07 FT, S 211.06 FT, W
398.20 FT, NE 209.50 FT, N 209.6

MCDERMOTT SANDRA L
4718 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-3S-17-04948-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

1317.00 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

08/12/2015 DF 4.70 28,200 0 0 28,200

STANDARD
3

121,900
900

28,200
151,000
52,239
98,761

HX HB SX 98,761
0

151,000
0

151,000

1266/1647 12/10/2013 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY & RONALD HAMILT

WILLIAM H MCDERMOTT

1266/1638 12/05/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA MARRA

BETTY & RONALD HAMI
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5822 SFR 37,000 03/16/1992

2024HX Base Yr

4718 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,521 110.0880 123.30 187,539 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1438

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 115,248

FOP 18 30 5 401

UOP 32 20 6 481

UOP 40 20 8 641

USP 184 35 64 5,129

1,712 1,521 121,900

BAS= W37 UOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W19 S3 UOP= W8 S5 E8 N5 $ USP= W8
S23 E8 N23$ S23 E16 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$N3 E6 S3 E34 N26$.

BAS

37

193

23

16

3

6

3

34

26

UOP 4

8

4
8

UOP

8

5

8

5

USP

8

23

8

23

FOP
6

3

6

3

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 28,200


